
Communiqué no. 2813-16 December 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 16 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.330

69.700

10.105

71.252

1 209 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner

2 224 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.081 +0.058

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.889

72.808

10.092

71.344

1 208 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED Winner Winner

2 123 OWENS Ryan GBR +0.029 +0.929

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.266

70.134

10.233

70.361

1 50 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner

2 249 TJON EN FA Jair SUR +0.154 +0.140

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.669

67.485

10.200

70.588

1 255 CARLIN Jack TIN Winner Winner

2 260 PAUL Nicholas TTO REL +0.162

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

No 260 PAUL Nicholas (TTO)
Relegation for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing
Déclassement pour manoeuvre illicite, faite pour empêcher son adversaire de passer

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

REL Relegated
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