





13-16 December 2018 Communiqué no. 28

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 16 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.330	10.105	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69.700	71.252	
	1	209	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	224	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.081	+0.058	
				200m Time:	9.889	10.092	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	72.808	71.344	
	1	208	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	123	OWENS Ryan	GBR	+0.029	+0.929	
				200m Time:	10.266	10.233	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	70.134	70.361	
	1	50	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	249	TJON EN FA Jair	SUR	+0.154	+0.140	
				200m Time:	10.669	10.200	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	67.485	70.588	
	1	255	CARLIN Jack	TIN	Winner	Winner	
	2	260	PAUL Nicholas	TTO	REL	+0.162	

## **Qualification Rule:**

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

## No 260 PAUL Nicholas (TTO)

Relegation for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing Déclassement pour manoeuvre illicite, faite pour empêcher son adversaire de passer

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

TITLE SPONSOR

**REL** Relegated

ssotwatches.com www

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

MAIN SPONSOR











Page 1/1